04/25/24 12:57:49

Silver Spring (Maryland, USA) Downsizing Auction - Amherst Ave

Auction Opens. Tue, Jun 9 5:00pm ET

Lot

0001
0002
0003

0004
0005
0006
0007
0008

0009
0010
0011
0012

0013
0014
0015

0016

0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029

Title

Ethan Allen Traditional Dresser
Ethan Allen Traditional Dresser

Vintage Costume Jewelry, Antique Purse And
Watches

Entertainment Cabinet

Pair Of End Tables

Wooden Colonial Style Twin Bed
Two Wall Mount Curio Shelves

Stuffed Animals, DS Games, Board Games
More

Desk And Chair
Thomas Kincade Cat Plates, and Deco Items
Medical Lot

Conn Trombone, Height Clarinet, And E-
keyboard

Ball Jars, And Other Vintage Bottles
Wooden Desk And Office Chair

2 Regal Large Complete Punch Sets And Snack
Set

Duncan Pfyfe Table, Singer Sewing Machine
And Treadle Base

Various Plastic Storage Bins

Three End Tables And Mirror

Technics Audio Cabinet And System

2 Thomas Kincade Art, Curio And Other Art
Pair of Neutral Tone Wing Back

Ethan Allen Traditional Hutch

Kincade, Lenox, And Other Deco Plates
Crystal Silver, Sterling And Electroplated Items
Ethan Allen Table And 6 Chairs

Candles And Decorative Items

Ethan Allen Traditional Dry Sink

George Foreman Grills And Nesco Oven
Roaster

12

Auction Closes. Thu, Jun 18 7:00pm ET

Lot
0030

0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061

Title

Colonia Style Tension Pole Lamp, Lights And
Fans

Linens

La-Z-Boy Sofa

Lazy boy Corduroy Love Seat

Two Colonial Style End Tables

Colonia Style Coffee Oval Table

End Table, Magazine racks, And Wicker Basket
Thomas Kincade Reverse Painted Lamp
Thomas Kincade Reverse Painted Lamp
Side Chair

Antique American Standard Colonial Ice Box
Slide Projector, Cam Corder,

Panasonic Microwave and Cookbooks
Christmas and Holiday Decorations
Vintage Sports Cards and Memorabilia
Set of Arabiaof Finland China

Muppets Glasses And More Kitchenware
Vintage Disney Plush And More
Lightning Guider Vintage Wood Sled
Noritake China And More

Dell Dimension Computer And Electronics
Office Supplies

Collectible Glass

Wood Knee Hole Desk And Printer Stand
Framed Art And Mirror

New Haven Mantle Clock And More
Carniva Glass Punch Set And More
Wood Curio Cabinet With Glass Doors
Ethan Allen Queen Head Board
Mahogany Secretary

SylvaniaLCD TV And Electronics
Wood Shelf



04/25/24 12:57:49

Lot Title

0062 2 Craftsman Shop Vacs

0063 Johnson Level And More Hardware

0064 Vintage Washboards Dietz Lantern and More
0065 2 Step Ladders And Craftsman Creeper

0066 Wagner Power Painter And More Hardware
0067 Craftsman And Milwaukee Drills And More
0068 Craftsman Riding Lawnmower

0069 Lawnboy Mower

Itemsareasis, whereis and a disposal feeis charged for items not picked up at the scheduled
date/time/place. Please see thislink for more information and alist of independent 3rd party

shippers. Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount
of such cost of repair will be charged to your credit card.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com

2/2


https://youbidlocal.zendesk.com/entries/22620511-Do-you-ship-items-
https://youbidlocal.zendesk.com/entries/22620511-Do-you-ship-items-

