## Silver Spring (Maryland, USA) Downsizing Auction - Amherst Ave

**Auction Opens:** Tue, Jun 9 5:00pm ET **Auction Closes:** Thu, Jun 18 7:00pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0001	Ethan Allen Traditional Dresser	0030	Colonial Style Tension Pole Lamp, Lights And
0002	Ethan Allen Traditional Dresser		Fans
0003	Vintage Costume Jewelry, Antique Purse And		Linens
	Watches		La-Z-Boy Sofa
	Entertainment Cabinet		Lazy boy Corduroy Love Seat
0005	Pair Of End Tables	0034	Two Colonial Style End Tables
	Wooden Colonial Style Twin Bed	0035	Colonial Style Coffee Oval Table
0007	Two Wall Mount Curio Shelves	0036	End Table, Magazine racks, And Wicker Basket
0008	Stuffed Animals, DS Games, Board Games	0037	Thomas Kincade Reverse Painted Lamp
0000	More	0038	Thomas Kincade Reverse Painted Lamp
	Desk And Chair	0039	Side Chair
	Thomas Kincade Cat Plates, and Deco Items	0040	Antique American Standard Colonial Ice Box
	Medical Lot	0041	Slide Projector, Cam Corder,
0012	Conn Trombone, Height Clarinet, And E-keyboard	0042	Panasonic Microwave and Cookbooks
0013	Ball Jars, And Other Vintage Bottles	0043	Christmas and Holiday Decorations
	Wooden Desk And Office Chair	0044	Vintage Sports Cards and Memorabilia
	2 Regal Large Complete Punch Sets And Snack	0045	Set of Arabia of Finland China
0013	Set	0046	Muppets Glasses And More Kitchenware
0016	Duncan Pfyfe Table, Singer Sewing Machine	0047	Vintage Disney Plush And More
	And Treadle Base	0048	Lightning Guider Vintage Wood Sled
0017	Various Plastic Storage Bins	0049	Noritake China And More
0018	Three End Tables And Mirror	0050	Dell Dimension Computer And Electronics
0019	Technics Audio Cabinet And System	0051	Office Supplies
0020	2 Thomas Kincade Art, Curio And Other Art	0052	Collectible Glass
0021	Pair of Neutral Tone Wing Back	0053	Wood Knee Hole Desk And Printer Stand
0023	Ethan Allen Traditional Hutch	0054	Framed Art And Mirror
0024	Kincade, Lenox, And Other Deco Plates	0055	New Haven Mantle Clock And More
0025	Crystal Silver, Sterling And Electroplated Items	0056	Carnival Glass Punch Set And More
0026	Ethan Allen Table And 6 Chairs	0057	Wood Curio Cabinet With Glass Doors
0027	Candles And Decorative Items	0058	Ethan Allen Queen Head Board
0028	Ethan Allen Traditional Dry Sink	0059	Mahogany Secretary
0029	George Foreman Grills And Nesco Oven	0060	Sylvania LCD TV And Electronics
	Roaster	0061	Wood Shelf

Lot Title

0062 2 Craftsman Shop Vacs

0063 Johnson Level And More Hardware

0064 Vintage Washboards Dietz Lantern and More

**0065** 2 Step Ladders And Craftsman Creeper

**0066** Wagner Power Painter And More Hardware

0067 Craftsman And Milwaukee Drills And More

0068 Craftsman Riding Lawnmower

0069 Lawnboy Mower

Items are as is, where is and a disposal fee is charged for items not picked up at the scheduled date/time/place. Please see this link for more information and a list of independent 3rd party shippers. Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount of such cost of repair will be charged to your credit card.

**Buyer's Premium:** There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. maxsold.com